

Trumps - Product Specification



Page 1 of 2

Stock Code ZSWAGM120
Stock Description EB SWAGMANS MIX 120G
(10x120G)
Stock APN 9311266720689
Stock TUN 19311266720686
Shelf Life 270 days (at time of packing)



Ingredients: BBQ **peanuts** (**peanuts**, corn starch, **wheat** flour, sugar, BBQ seasoning (sugar, yeast extract, salt, flavour, tomato powder, onion powder, black pepper, acidity regulators (296, 262, 260, 330, garlic powder, leek powder, anti-caking agent (551), sunflower oil, smoke flavour), corn oil (vitamin E (**soy**)), salt), **almonds**, **cashews**, **macadamias**, chilli powder, **peanut** oil, salt.

Country of Origin



**Packed in Australia
from at least 40%
Australian ingredients**

Star Rating

Allergen **Contains: peanut, wheat, gluten, soy, almond, cashew, macadamia.**

Allergen May Contain May contain: other tree nuts, sesame, milk

GMO Status Not Modified

Packaging Lam/Poly Packet, Cardboard Carton

Recommend. Storage Clean, dry, cool area, free from infestation. Recommended Temperature 0-15° celsius

Physical Specification

Appearance A mixture of nuts typical of the varieties

Flavour Typical of varieties with a hint of spice with no objectionable flavours

Texture Typical of varieties

Odour Typical of varieties no objectionable odours

Moisture 5% maximum

Warning Statement

Other

Effective for Product packed from 2/06/2025

ZSWAGM120

Microbiological

Total Plate Count	<100,000 cfu/g
Yeasts Moulds	Yeast: <1000 cfu/g, Mould: <1000 cfu/g
Coliforms	Not Applicable
E.Coli	<3 MPN/g
Salmonella	Not detected in 25g

Nutritional Information

Serving Size	50g	
Servings per Packet	2.4	
	Av per Serve	Av per 100g
Energy	1230 kJ	2460 kJ
Protein	9 g	18.0 g
Fat	23.3 g	46.5 g
- Saturated Fat	5.7 g	11.4 g
Carbohydrates	12.8 g	25.6 g
- Sugars	3.2 g	6.4 g
Sodium	199 mg	398 mg
Dietary Fibre	g	g